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GoVERNMENT NOTICE
GOEWERMENTSKENNISGEWING

SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE
SUID-AFRIKAANSE INKOMSTEDIENS
No. R. 753 23 June 2004

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.
IMPOSITION OF PROVISIONAL PAYMENT (P/P/120)

Under section 57A of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, the provisional payment imposed up to and including 13 August 2004, in
terms of Government Notice No R. 173 of 13 February 2004 published in Government Gazette No. 26005 is hereby substituted by a
provisional payment in relation to anti-dumping duty up to and including 13 August 2004, to the extent and on the goods set out in
the Schedule hereto.

PRAVIN JAMNADAS GORDHAN
COMMISSIONER FOR THE SOUTH AFRICAN REVENUE SERVICE

SCHEDULE
Subheading Description of Goods Provisional Imported from or
Payment Originating in
5512.21 Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 85 per | 1178c/kg Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
cent or more by mass of acrylic fibres Ticaret A.S., Turkey
1550c/kg Turkey (excluding that
imported from Sesli Tekstil
Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.)
5512.29 Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing 85 per | 1178c/kg Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
cent or more by mass of acrylic fibres Ticaret A.S., Turkey
1550¢/kg Turkey (excluding that
imported from Sesli Tekstil
Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.)
5515.29 Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing acrylic | 1178c/kg Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
fibres Ticaret A.S., Turkey
1550c/kg Turkey (excluding that
imported from Sesli Tekstil
Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.)
551591 Woven fabrics of synthetic staple fibres, containing acrylic | 1178¢/kg Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
fibres Ticaret A.S., Turkey
1550c/kg Turkey (excluding that
imported from Sesli Tekstil
Sanayi ve
5801.34 Waoven warp pile fabrics, épinglé (uncut) containing 1178c/kg Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
acrylic fibres Ticaret A. 8., Turkey
1550c/kg Turkey (excluding that
imported from Sesli Tekstil
Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.)
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Subheading

Description of Goods

Provisional
Payment

Imported from or
Originating in

5801.35

6001.10

6001.22

6001.92

Other woven warp pile fabrics, cut (excluding fabrics of
headings 58.02 or 58.06) containing acrylic fibres

"Long pile" fabrics, knitted or crocheted, containing
acrylic fibres

Looped pile fabrics, knitted or crocheted containing acrylic
fibres (excluding fabrics of a mass not exceeding
250 g/m?)

Other pile fabrics and terry fabrics, knitted or crocheted
containing acrylic fibres

1178c/kg

1550c/kg

1178c/kg

1550c/kg

1178c/kg

1550c/kg

1178c/kg

1550c/kg

Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S., Turkey

Turkey (excluding that
imported from Sesli Tekstil
Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.)

Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S., Turkey

Turkey (excluding that
imported from Sesli Tekstil
Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.)

Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S., Turkey

Turkey (excluding that
imported from Sesli Tekstil
Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.)

Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S., Turkey

Turkey (excluding that
imported from Sesli Tekstil
Sanayi ve
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No. R. 753 23 Junie 2004

DOEANE- EN AKSYNSWET, 1964.-
OPLEGGING VAN VOORLOPIGE BETALING (VB/120)

Kragtens artikel 57A van die Doeane- en Aksynswet, 1964, word die voorlopige betaling tot en met 13 Augustus 2004 opgelé
ingevolge die voorwaardes van Goewermentskennisgewing No. R. 173 van 13 Februarie 2004 wat in Staatskoerant No. 26005
gepubliseer was hiermee vervang met n voorlopige betaling met betrekking tot anti-dumpingreg tot en met 13 Augustus 2004, in die
mate en op die goedere in die mate in die Bylae hierby aangetoon.

PRAVIN JAMNADAS GORDHAN
KOMMISSARIS VAN DIE SUID-AFRIKAANSE INKOMSTEDIENS

BYLAE

Subpos Beskrywing van Goedere Voorlopige Ingevoer vanaf of
Betaling Afkomstig van

5512.21 Weefstowwe van sintetiese stapelvesels, met 'n inhoud van | 1178c/kg Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
85 persent of meer by massa van akriliese vesels Ticaret A.S., Turkye

1550c/kg Turkye (uitgesonderd die
van Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S.)

5512.29 Weefstowwe van sintetiese stapelvesels, met 'n inhoud van | 1178c/kg Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
85 persent of meer by massa van akriliese vesels Ticaret A.S., Turkye

1550c/kg Turkye (uitgesonderd die
van Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S.)

5515.29 Weefstowwe van sintetiese stapelvesels, wat akriliese 1178c/kg Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
vesels bevat Ticaret A.S., Turkye

1550c/kg Turkye (uitgesonderd die
van Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S.)

5515.91 Weefstowwe van sintetiese stapelvesels, wat akriliese 1178c/kg Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
vesels bevat Ticaret A.S., Turkye

1550c/kg Turkye (uitgesonderd die
van Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S.)

5801.34 Geweefde skeringpoélstowwe. epinglee {ongesny) wat 1178c/kg Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
akriliese vesels bevat Ticaret A.S., Turkye

1550c/kg Turkye (uitgesonderd die
van Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S.)
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Subpos

Beskrywing van Goedere

Voorlopige
Betaling

Ingevoer vanaf of
Afkomstig van

5801.35

6001.10

6001.22

6001.92

Ander geweefde skeringpoolstowwe, gesny (uitgesonderd
weefstowwe van poste 58.02 of 58.06) wat akriliese vesels

bevat

"Langpoolstowwe", gebrei of gehekel wat akriliese vesels
bevat

Gefabriseerde vesels, gebrei of gehekel wat akriliese
vesels bevat (uitgesonderd stowwe met 'n massa van
hoogstens 250 g/m?)

Ander gefabriseerde vesels en handdoekstof, gebrei of
gehekel wat akriliese vesels bevat

1178c/kg

1550c/kg

1178c/kg

1550c/kg

1178¢/kg

1550¢/kg

1178c/kg

1550c/kg

Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S., Turkye

Turkye (uitgesonderd die
van Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S.)

Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S., Turkye

Turkye (uitgesonderd die
van Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S.)

Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S., Turkye

Turkye (uitgesonderd die
van Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S.)

Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S,, Turkye

Turkye (uitgesonderd die
van Sesli Tekstil Sanayi ve
Ticaret A.S.)
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Dog ate your Gazette?
... read it online

www. gff G3Zg[[85.co.za

A new information Portal keeping you up to date with news, legislation,
the Parliamentary programme and which is the largest pool of SA Gazette
information available on the Web.

Easily accessible through the www!
- Government Gazettes - from January 1994
- Compilations of all Indexes pertaining to the past week's Government Gazettes
- All Provincial Gazettes - from September 1995
- Parliamentary Bills - as of January 1999
Available in full-text, with keyword searching
+ Sabinet Online scans, formats, edits and organize information for you. Diagrams and forms
included as images.
No stacks of printed gazettes - all on computer. Think of the storage space you save.
Offers Bill Tracker - complementing the SA Gazettes products.

For easy electronic access to full-text gazette info, subscribe to the SA Gazettes from
Sabinet Online. Please visit us at www.sagazettes.co.za

Sabinet
Nodine

Tel: (012) 643-9500, Fax: (012) 663-3543, Toll free: 0800 11 8595, e-mail: corporate@sabinet.co.za, www: hitp://corporate. sabinet.co.za
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